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Kampionati i Kosovës 2019
Mitrovicë, 15 - 16/8/2019

Event 23 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
15/08/2019 - 18:59 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

F

1. JASIQI, Joana 10 NEMO PR 55.26 150
2. BEQIRI, Riga 10 STEP PR 58.56 126
3. EMINI, Lisa 10 NEMO PR 59.18 122
4. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 NEMO PR 1:00.90 112
5. JASHARI, Hana 10 MIT MT 1:03.19 100
6. ADEMI, Rea 10 NEMO PR 1:05.06 92
7. THACI, Toska 10 STEP PR 1:08.29 79
8. KRASNIQI, Emmi 10 PRI PR 1:12.54 66

DSQ MUSTAFA, Elda 10 PRI PR

E

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O PR 45.74 265
2. BERISHA, Olta 08 STEP PR 48.93 216
3. BICAJ, Mariza 08 STEP PR 57.87 131
4. ADEMAJ, Ergita 09 STEP PR 59.00 123
5. BICAJ, Meliza 08 STEP PR 1:07.87 81
6. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O PR 1:17.63 54

D

1. BEKA, Vanesa 07 PRI PR 41.61 352
2. BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEP PR 44.11 296
3. HALITI, Jone 06 ZEN PR 44.43 289
4. SHABANI, Aurora 06 TER PR 46.15 258
5. GJUKA, Zana 07 STEP PR 46.84 247
6. BUDIMA, Era 07 STEP PR 47.31 239
7. AHMETI, Viola 07 H2O PR 47.37 239
8. SHILLOVA, Puhize 06 STEP PR 50.85 193
9. SHALA, Lira 07 H2O PR 52.76 173

10. HASANI, Rinesa 06 MIT MT 53.25 168
11. SINANI, Sara 06 MIT MT 53.96 161
12. ADEMAJ, Klesta 06 STEP PR 54.52 156
13. KYQYKU, Sara 06 STEP PR 57.78 131
14. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 PRI PR 58.07 129
15. KELANI, Learta 07 ILI FK 1:03.68 98

DSQ ALIU, Tuana 07 STEP PR

C

1. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 STEP PR 43.63 305
2. ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 MIT MT 45.22 274
3. SHABANI, Arita 04 TER PR 48.56 221
4. RESYLI, Viola 05 H2O PR 49.41 210
5. MACULA, Jona 04 MIT MT 50.06 202
6. MISINI, Dea 05 KAS FR 1:34.20 30
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B

1. ZUKA, Rina 02 STEP PR 45.47 270
2. GANIU, Hyrije 03 MIT MT 52.30 177
3. TELAKU, Hana 02 H2O PR 59.04 123

Open

1. BEKA, Vanesa 07 PRI PR 41.61 352
2. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 STEP PR 43.63 305
3. BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEP PR 44.11 296
4. HALITI, Jone 06 ZEN PR 44.43 289
5. ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 MIT MT 45.22 274
6. ZUKA, Rina 02 STEP PR 45.47 270
7. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O PR 45.74 265
8. SHABANI, Aurora 06 TER PR 46.15 258
9. GJUKA, Zana 07 STEP PR 46.84 247

10. BUDIMA, Era 07 STEP PR 47.31 239
11. AHMETI, Viola 07 H2O PR 47.37 239
12. SHABANI, Arita 04 TER PR 48.56 221
13. BERISHA, Olta 08 STEP PR 48.93 216
14. RESYLI, Viola 05 H2O PR 49.41 210
15. MACULA, Jona 04 MIT MT 50.06 202
16. SHILLOVA, Puhize 06 STEP PR 50.85 193
17. GANIU, Hyrije 03 MIT MT 52.30 177
18. SHALA, Lira 07 H2O PR 52.76 173
19. HASANI, Rinesa 06 MIT MT 53.25 168
20. SINANI, Sara 06 MIT MT 53.96 161
21. ADEMAJ, Klesta 06 STEP PR 54.52 156
22. JASIQI, Joana 10 NEMO PR 55.26 150
23. KYQYKU, Sara 06 STEP PR 57.78 131
24. BICAJ, Mariza 08 STEP PR 57.87 131
25. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 PRI PR 58.07 129
26. BEQIRI, Riga 10 STEP PR 58.56 126
27. ADEMAJ, Ergita 09 STEP PR 59.00 123
28. TELAKU, Hana 02 H2O PR 59.04 123
29. EMINI, Lisa 10 NEMO PR 59.18 122
30. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 NEMO PR 1:00.90 112
31. JASHARI, Hana 10 MIT MT 1:03.19 100
32. KELANI, Learta 07 ILI FK 1:03.68 98
33. ADEMI, Rea 10 NEMO PR 1:05.06 92
34. BICAJ, Meliza 08 STEP PR 1:07.87 81
35. THACI, Toska 10 STEP PR 1:08.29 79
36. KRASNIQI, Emmi 10 PRI PR 1:12.54 66
37. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O PR 1:17.63 54
38. MISINI, Dea 05 KAS FR 1:34.20 30

DSQ ALIU, Tuana 07 STEP PR
DSQ MUSTAFA, Elda 10 PRI PR


